
#62220548 - KCI-Landside Road Improvements

Inter-Departmental Communication

Date:    September 18, 2021 

To: Mayor Quinton Lucas Chair: Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee

From:     Andrea Dorch Director Human Relations Department

Subject: Docket Memo # 62220548

CONTRACTOR:           Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC
Address:           520 West Pennway, suite 300,

                       KCMO 64108
Contract #                                     62220548 - KCI-Landside Road Improvements
Contract Amount: $ 2,611,828.92
MBE Goal                                     10%
WBE Goal:             5%
Total MBE Achieved: 10%
Total WBE Achieved:  5%

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name: Martin T Rucker Development, LLC
Address:            3701 NW 52nd Terrace, Kansas City

MO 64151 
Scope of Work:            Hauling asphalt and millings
Dollar Amount:                       90,108.09          (2,611,828.92 x 3.45%)
Ownership:                        Mr. Martin Rucker, II            
Structure:                                        African American male code 1            

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name:           Tenoch Construction,  
Address:           912 Scott Avenue, Kansas City,
                                                      KS 68105
Scope of Work:            Installing asphalt base course
Dollar Amount:                       $117,009.93         (2,611,828.92 x 4.48%)

Ownership:                                  Sonya Segura-Ulrich            
Structure:                                        Hispanic/Latino            

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name:           Erosion Specialists, LLC.
Address:           2627 NW Platte Road Riverside.
                                                     MO 64150

210904



#62220548 - KCI-Landside Road Improvements

Scope of Work:            Install inlet protection
Dollar Amount:                       $5,484.84         (2,611,828.92 x 0.21%)
Ownership:                                      Christopher Roberts            
Structure:                                           Native American code 4            

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name:           Superior Concrete Cutting, Inc.
Address:           3611 Main Street, Grandview,
                                                      MO 64030
Scope of Work: Pavement saw cutting
Dollar Amount:                       $49,885.93         (2,611,828.92 x 1.91%)
Ownership:                                     JAMES WILLIAMS            
Structure:                                        African American code 1            

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name:           Realm Construction, Inc.
Address:           604 SE Industrial Drive, Blue Springs,
                                                      MO 64014
Scope of Work: Curb, gutter, patching, pavement
Dollar Amount:                       $101,861.32          (2,611,828.92 x 3.90%)
Ownership:                                     LINDA TAYLOR            
Structure:                                        Caucasian female code 27            

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS: 
Name:           IBC Traffic, Inc.
Address:           1213 W. 8th Street, Kansas City,
                                                     MO 64101
Scope of Work: Pavement marking
Dollar Amount:                       $30,036.03        (2,611,828.92 x 1.15%)
Ownership:                                  Brandy McCombs            
Structure:                                       Caucasian female code 27            


